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Slandard Form Number: SF-GOOD-60
Revis.d on: January 08.2018
Standard Form Tirlc: Rcot cs, Foe Oaototion

I

Date:

Quotarion No 10250: t00003:

Plcas€ quote you lowcst pricc on thc ilem/s lisled bcloE subj€ct to lhe C,eoeml Condidons" slating lhe shonest time ofdelivery and $bmil your quotalion

duly signed by )our repres€nlalive nol lat€r than _, 2025

Tel/Fa\ No.: (02) 8817-3168
Cenerrl Condltion3:

l. All.ntries nu3t b. typ€wrltt€n/.ccurrt€/rerdrble.
2. Dcllv.ry Derlod nulr be lvlthln reven (7) crhnd.r dry, only.
.1, Wrrr.nty !h.ll bG for. perlod ofllr (6) ftonthr for lupplies rnd mrt€rlrls, one (l) ye.r for equipnerq from the drte ofrccept.nce by lh€
Procurhg Entlty.
4. Prke vrlldlt) murr bc wlthh rhlrty ($) crlcnd.rdry..
5. Bldden must lubmlt CertlflcrG ofPhllGEPS r€glltmtlon, upd.ted Budn€!3 Permlt?Mryor's Permlt, Notlrlz.d Omnlbus S*orn
St.tement(for ABC'! rbove 50k), rnd Income or Bu.lner. T.r Return for ABC'S tovc g)0k
6. Bldders shrll submlt orlghrl brochures lhowlng 3peclficrtiors ofproduct bclng oIfer.d.
7. All bld propo3rls muit br vAT lnclusive.
(TAILURE TO DO SO WILL MEAN DISQUALIFICATION OF YOUR BID PROPOSAL.)

,,.o*ft*,^,o*
suPPLlPmcER r
i5DrocurementS(asmail.com

Ilem No. Item and Descriplion
Approved Budget

(ln Php)
BtD Pric6

A{02408

A-002-009

A4024 t0

A{0241I

A-00r -820

A40t -821

A40t-822

A-001-823

A{0 r-229

A-001-229

A-00r-229

A40 t -229

A-001-820

A-00r -82 r

A-00 r -822

A{Or-823

A{0t -t 70

Epson L5 I 50 Black 008-TONER

Epson IJ 150 C,€E 008-TONER

Epson LJ 150 Magcnta 008-TONER

Epson ul50 Ycllow 008-TONER

HP 416A Bla€k t s€rjet Toner Cartridge-for HP M454nw

HP 416A CFn bscrjd Ton€r Canridge-for HP M454rw

HP 4t 6A Magenta Las€rjer Toner Cartridge-for HP M454nw

HP416A Ycllolr t serjcr Toner Cartridgcfor HP M454ow

H P lrs€rjel Blsck Toncr Canridg.4 I 6AW2M0A

HP llscrjcl Cyan Toner Cadridgc4l6AW204l A

HP tascrja Ycllor" Ton€r Cartridge4l6AW2O42A

HP bserjet Mag€nta Toncr cartridge4l6Aw2O4lA

HP 4l6A Black tls€rjcl Toner Clrtridgc-for HP M455 dn

HP 416A C)€n hs€rjcl Ton€r Canridgefor HP M455d[

HP 416A Magenia tasericl Toncr Canridg6for HP M455dn

HP 416A Yellow lrserjel Toner Cartridgc-for HP M455dD

HP Toner HP37A-HPM608DN

.1

l
:
:

I

I

I

6,000.00

1,000.00

3,000.00

3.000.00

r8,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

I I,000.00

I I,000.00

I I,000.00

1t,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

18,000.00

Phce of Delivery 87]7 BDO PLAZA PASEO DE ROXAS
MAKATI CITY
FOB Destination

l5 working da]6 upon complete delivery

Deliver.v Term :

158.000.00

Br.rd .nd Modelr

D.llvcry Pertod:

Wrrr!nty:

Prlcevtlldlty:

Prye€'s Nrm€ & TIN

Prinrcd Name/ Signature Tcl. No. / Ccllphone No

l/l

Dare

Company Nrmc:

Address:

PhiIGEPS Rcg. No.

After ha\ing carefully read and a€cepled )our General Conditions, lnve quole )ou on the ilem al prices noled abot€.

QT1'


